& WOOD BADGE

Agenda:

Friday - March 28

Saturday - March 29

ALOHA COUNCIL'S WOOD BADGE REUNION

March 28-29, 2014

5:00 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

8:30P.M.

10:00 P.M.

7:30 AM

8:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M

11:00 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

12:30 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

1:05 P.M.

1:10 P.M.

1:20 P.M.

1:25 P.M.

1:30P.M.

2:30P.M

2:45 P.M.

Camp Pupukea

Arrive/ Set up Camp
Campfire
Cracker Barrel

Patrol Campsites

Flag Ceremony

Breakfast/Lodge
Swim/Games/Hiking

Clean UP/Prepare for Lunch

Ice Breakers/Lodge/BSA Uniform
Prayer/Serve Lunch

Program Start

Brief History of Wood Badge
Memorable Moments (2013 course)
Council Remarks

New CD remarks
Beading/Pictures

Depart for Gilwell Field

Retire Flag/Closing/Gilwell Song



