

ALOHA COUNCIL'S WOOD BADGE REUNION

March 28-29, 2014 Camp Pupukea

Agenda:

Friday - March 28	5:00 P.M.	Arrive/ Set up Camp
	8:00 P.M.	Campfire
	8:30P.M.	Cracker Barrel
	10:00 P.M.	Patrol Campsites
Saturday - March 29	7:30 A.M	Flag Ceremony
	8:00 A.M.	Breakfast/Lodge
	9:00 A.M	Swim/Games/Hiking
	11:00 A.M.	Clean UP/Prepare for Lunch
	12:00 P.M.	Ice Breakers/Lodge/BSA Uniform
	12:30 P.M.	Prayer/Serve Lunch
	1:00 P.M.	Program Start
	1:05 P.M.	Brief History of Wood Badge
	1:10 P.M.	Memorable Moments (2013 Course)
	1:20 P.M.	Council Remarks
	1:25 P.M.	New CD remarks
	1:30P.M.	Beading/Pictures
	2:30P.M	Depart for Gilwell Field
	2:45 P.M.	Retire Flag/Closing/Gilwell Song